NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com90
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
               (3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
NR-750-10 10 67 57
740
1000 No 0.56
NR-750-13 13 73 60 1000 No 0.56
NR-750-16 16 79 63 1100 No 0.58
NR-750-19 19 85 66 1100 No 0.59
NR-750-25 25 97 72 1100 No 0.63
NR-750-32 32 111 79 1100 No 0.66
NR-750-38 38 123 85 1100 No 0.71
NR-750-50 50 147 97 1100 Yes 0.78
NR-750-63 63 173 110 1100 Yes 0.85
NR-750-75 75 197 122 1100 Yes 0.94
NR-750-80 80 207 127 1100 Yes 0.98
NR-750-100 100 247 147 1100 Yes 1.10
NR-750-125 125 297 172 1100 Yes 1.25
NR-750
Flange must not support spring’s force
0
10